State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 02-08-2012					Owner/Ope		IB)	15-(W	E	M	
Agencies Notified Type Not 哲 EPA			Street A 575 W		TON BLVE) 14TH F	LOOK U	FE	B 13	2012			
□ DEP □ Ame	ended			ite, Zip Co								1	
	endment # ergency (including	-	JERSE	Y CITY	, NJ 073	10 /	1	ASBE	STOS CONT	ROL 9	_		
	ification) icellation			Contact NO ALBA	ANESE	į.	and an extension	and the same of	HIPPAROLES				
			FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATION				-	2.45			
Name of Facility Where Abatement FORMER WAWA CONVENIENCE Street Address	STORE	•)					of Facility School (K- Subchapter	12)	er than K-	12)		ris ami	the B
744 LACEY ROAD						D¥	Other (i.e. petc.)	private	& commerc	cial buil			es,
City (5) FORKED RIVER						3,0			f Floors 1		3 ldg . <i>F</i> 50	vge	
County (6) OCEAN COUNTY			County (Code (7) USE ONLY)		ent Use (Pri MERICAL	or if bei	ng demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E THE LOUIS BERGER GROUP	Building Owner (8)		ASCM	l No.			RONMENT						
Street Address 199 WATER STREET 23RD F	LOOR				1 7	treet Addre 1-02 QU	ss EENS PLA	AZA S	OUTH				
City, State, Zip Code NEW YORK, NY 10038						ity, State, Z	ip Code AND CIT	Y, NY	11101				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm CRAIG NAPOLITANO	n		Telephor 212-63	ne No. 12-7900		elephone N 18-349-			License 00853	No.			
Start Date (10) 2/20/2012	Schedule 3-15-2		npletion [Date (11)	334 33550		HA Monitor BARNHAR						
Occupancy Status During Abateme Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside	Entire Period of A	baten			2 C	ity, State, Z	NE AVENU						
Other – Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That App	ılv)				_ S	MA HTUO	BOY, NJ	0887					
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	□R	enova				☐ Mi	II Containm ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro n-Exempte	e cedure					
		Locat				iai No	ii-Exemple	u () an	u Non-i ne	Die i io	Abate	emen pe	t
Location of	Hee	Iormal d Sole		A a b = -	Descri tos Contain	ption of	LACM		mount		Τ	Ī	Γ
Asbestos-Containing Material (A <u>TO BE ABATED</u> In Facility (13)	Ivial	ntena odial ((12) No	11777		thermal sys			(5	Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
ROOF	103	Х	INA	TAR				3,50	00 SF	Х			
									-				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler ATC ASSOCIATES		H	JUDEP W lauler ID	No.	Cubic Yar of Waste 40 CUBI	ds C YARDS	MENTEDY		ered Landfi ERPRISI				
City, State SHIRLEY, NY	*				Disposal I		City, Stat WAYNES		ОН				
Completed by ARIC DOMOZICK	Title VP B	USIN	ESS OP	ERATIO		ature	94	-		ate 2/08/	2012	2	

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 2/8/12		Name Lisa	of Building & George	Owner/Operato	r (2) _ /				2 22	
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA DEP DOL Initial Amend Amend	ed ment #	Street 377 N	Address North 3rd tate, Zip C City NJ 0	Street	JU U F	EB 1 3 20		U	10000000000000000000000000000000000000	2 × 2 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 2 × 2
DOH justifica Cancell		Georg			* 1940.4	Telephone			_	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Lisa & George Wachter / Resident Street Address 377 North 3rd Street	Taking Place (3)	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATION	Type of Facility School (K. Subchapte	(02)22	K-12)		SW - 82/20/39	
City (5) Surf City NJ 08008	1	<u> </u>			Other (i.e. etc.) Square Feet 1000+	# of Floors		Bldg. /		ies,
County (6) ocean	212	County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY)	Current Use (P House	rior if being dem	olished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build N/A	ling Owner (8)	ASC	M No.		of Abatement Co naco Inc	ontractor (9)				ų.
Street Address					Address Box 329		500	Tite .		
City, State, Zip Code			(8)		State, Zip Code It Berlin NJ 08	091				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepho	•	856-	hone No. 753-9800	Licens 0072				
Start Date (10) 2/20/12	Scheduled 2/24/12	Completion	Date (11)	Pern	of OSHA Monito aco Inc	r	14	55.52		
Occupancy Status During Abatement (0 Facility Closed/Vacated During En Abatement Performed Outside of I Other – Describe:	tire Period of Aba	itement ours		PO E	Address Box 329 State, Zip Code					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				- Wes	t Berlin NJ 08	091	*			
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	-	ovation nolition			Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro				e	
Location of		catiqá,						Abate		t
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mainte Custodi (1	colely by enance/ al Staff? (2)		Description tos Containing N thermal system surfacing, VA other miscellar	Material (ACM) s insulation, T, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Exterior Siding	Yes N	lo N/A		Exterior Sig	ding	3600 SF	x		W	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler United Containers		NJDEP W Hauler ID 22459		Cubic Yards of Waste 3	Name of G.R.O.	Registered Land	dfill			
City, State Elm NJ				Disposal Date 2/24/12		te ville PA 1906	7			
Completed by Anthony T Perna	Title Presider	nt		Signature			Date 2/8/12			

Date of Notification (1)		-т	Name o	f Building	Owner/Ope	rator		<u> </u>	1 2	(A)	沙广	1	
02-09-2012				Poral	Owner/Ope	atoi		E ((E	W	F	3	7.
	otification		Street A		****		117		u	L/		\mathbb{H}	1 -
			902 R	oslyn R	oad		- 11))	2000			H		
	tial nended	ŀ	City, Sta	te, Zip Co	ode	-	<u> [</u>	FE	B 13	2012		U)	-
	mendment #	_	Ridge	wood, N	J 07450		. 1 1				-	oud .	
	nergency (including stification)	-	Name of	Contact		CTION.	1 6	Acte	lephone N	unber			A
	ancellation		Ben					. '		W111 2.			Sales
			FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATION		9.00	446 . 7x .			Y		
Name of Facility Where Abatemen		1					Type of Facility	(4)	Para terrando de la compansión de la compa	- market - ball	HOLDING THE KITCH	6,20 .p*	
Private Residential Home	for Demo						School (K-	-12)			- constraint	-THE ACCOUNTS	Exp k
Street Address							Subchapte Other (i.e.	er 8 (Oth	er than K-	12) rial bui	ldinge	hom	200
902 Roslyn Road		201.00					etc.)	private	a commen	Jiai Dui	lulligs	, HOH	ies,
City (5)							Square Feet		f Floors	- 1	3ldg. /	Age	
Ridgewood							2000 SF	2			50+		
County (6)			County (Code (7) JSE ONLY	1		Current Use (Pr		ing demolis	shed)			
Bergen							House for D					22.1	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	Building Owner (8)		ASCM n/a	1 No.			of Abatement Co		(9)			2.507	
n/a	n/a treet Address						ar Contracting	, LLC					
						Address							
n/a							roy Lane	and the same					
City, State, Zip Code						- 7	state, Zip Code	7005					
n/a							oln Park, NJ (17035	-				
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi	rm		Telephor	ne No.			none No. -706-7950		License I	Vo.			
12.10To	70.5.44			2.4 (44)					01088				
Start Date (10) 02-18-2012	Scheduler 02-21-2			Jate (11)			of OSHA Monitor or Contracting						
Occupancy Status During Abatem		-	-				Address	, LLC					
							roy Lane						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside	ng Entire Period of Al le of Normal Facility	batem	nent		1.00		tate, Zip Code	-		-39,000	-		
Other – Describe:	or reality	ioura					oln Park, NJ (7035					
Scope of Work (Check All That Ap	oply)	-					On rank, 140 c	77 000					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		enova	tion			Г] Full Contains		N				
≥3 si oi ≥3 ii x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Automatical Control of the Control o	emolit					Full Containm Mini-Enclosur		ivegative	Pressu	re		
_						×	Glovebag Pro	cedure					
	1					<u></u>	Non-Exempte	d (*) an	d Non-Fria	ble Pro			
	(2000)	ocati ormal	14331								Abate Ty	pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material	Head	Sole		Achori	Descrip		of laterial (ACM)	_	mount		Г		П
TO BE ABATED	(ACIVI) Mair Custo	tenar					s insulation,	100	Specify	20		Enc	g
In Facility		(12)	otali !		surfacing			SF	or LF)	Remova	Repair	aps	Enclosure
(13)					other misc	ellan	leous)			val	¥	Encapsulate	ure
	Yes	No	N/A		W-12 W12 PT-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-							е	
Kitchen			X		Linol	eun	1	10	00 SF	12			
Ground Floor					Mas	stic		10	00 SF	1			
			×							1×	W. C. S.		
										-			
		1 .											
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		(10) 11(0-19)6	JDEP Wauler ID		Cubic Yard of Waste	ds	200000000000000000000000000000000000000		red Landfil				
Jadar Contracting, LLC		10000	033137	DESIGNATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	TBD		G.R.O	.W.S.	Landfill				
City, State					Disposal D	Date	City, Stat	te			1		$\overline{}$
Lincoln Park, NJ 07035				-1-119	TBD				A 19067				
Completed by	Title	7	10575Eg-1107		Signa	ature		<	Da	ate			\dashv
Lillie Lazarevich	Secre	tary			L	00	iduar	um (> 0	2-09-	2012		

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Check # 1298 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) Dean Snider 02/09/2012 Type Notification Street Address 3 2012 Agency Notified 75 Jackson Street M Initial **⊠** EPA City, State, Zip Code ☐ Amended □ DEP ASBESTOS CONTROL & Amendment # M DOL Freehold, NJ 07728 ☐ Emergency (including Name of Contact M DOH justification) ☐ Cancellation ☐ DCA Dean Snider **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Private home ☐ School (K-1 2) ☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-1 2) Street Address ☑ Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) 75 Jackson Street Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) Freehold, NJ 07728 County (6) County Code (7) (STATE USE Current Use (Prior if being demolished) ONLY) Monmouth ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner(8) Gr Tech LLC Street Address Street Address 576 Valley Rd #283 City, State, Zip Code City, State. Zip Code Wayne, NJ 07470 Telephone No. License No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 973-638-1777 01127 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) 02/20/2012 Envirovision Consultants, Inc 02/19/2012 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address 20-21 Wagaraw Road, Bldg .# 34A ☒ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Fair Lawn, NJ 07410 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥ 3 sf or > 3 lf ☒ Renovation Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure ≥160 sf or >260 lf ☐ Demolition Abatement Is Location Type Normally Location of Used Solely by Description of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Encapsulate Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation. (Specify Remova Repair Custodial surfacing, VAT, or IN Facility Staff? SF or LF) (13)other miscellaneous) (12)Yes N/A No 110 LF Basement Pipe insulation X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler Cubic Yards of Name of Reg stered Landfill ID No. Waste Gr Tech LLC 0033785 T.R.R.F. Inc Disposal Date City, State City, State Wayne, NJ 07470 Tullytown, PA Completed by Title Signature Date N. Jevtic 02/09/2012

Do not use this form for asbestos licensure dempted activities.

ASB-41

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)			C. H. E.	Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2)	-2 degradant 1-1 Kare	Frantiso Bresta, I	417. Yes	Terror	ATTEN MENT
	_ /	12		67	Whippan	y Investors, LLC	in i	CEIN		900	Alekov	- THE
Agencies Notified Type	Notificatio	n		Street	t Address		11127	9 15 1 W	E	11	111	ŵ.
☑ EPA ☐ In				49	Bloomfie	eld Avenue			-	7//		15
	mended	. 44		City, S	State, Zip (Code	III III	FEB 1 2 201	2		11	1:
1 ==	nendment nergency		1	Mo	untain La	akes, NJ 07046		FEB 3 2012	_	Lind	//	
□ DCA ju	stification)		,	Name	of Contac	pt .		Telephone Numb	oer		1	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	ancellation	1		Ros	ss Chom	ik	A A	SBE.			1	
	La Company of the Com			FA	CILITY IN	NFORMATION	- 760 -	2021/03/40	The state of the s	-	1:	
Name of Facility Where Abatem					•	i Tur	Type of Facility	(4)	er welling		10.50	
67 Whippany Road - Qua	d Buildii	ng Sect	ions	3 & 4 (2 nd & 3 rd	Floor & Attic)	School (K-1					
Street Address			-					8 (Other than K-12) orivate & commercia		dinas		
67 Whippany Road							homes, etc.		ar Dum	an igo		
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	ge	
Whippany							500,000	3		54 y	ears	i
County (6)				Cour	nty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being demolis	hed)			
Morris							Vacant					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	y Building	g Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)	51.			
Health & Safety Services	Inc.			0011	17	Superior Aba	tement Inc.					
Street Address						Street Address					1 1 1 1 1	
318 12th Street						2 Henderson	Drive, Ste A					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Hammonton, NJ 08037						West Caldwe	II, NJ 07006					
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.	1			
Jim Proctor			6	09-704	-8850	(973) 808-161	6	00411				
Start Date (10)	Sch	eduled C	ompl	etion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
01 / 23 / 12	- -	05_ /	_2	3 /	12_	Superior Aba	tement, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abate	ment (Che	eck only o	ne)	-		Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Durin	ng Entire F	Period of	Abate	ement		2 Henderson	Drive, Ste A					
☐ Abatement Performed Outsid						City, State, Zip Co	ode .			Walter.		
Time of Abatement:A	M	PM/	_PM		AM	West Caldwe	II, NJ 07006				22.400.00	
Scope of Work (Check all that a	oply)					M Full Cont	ainment with Ne	activo Proceuro				
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		☐ Re	novat	ion		☑ Mini-Enc		gauve i ressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☑ De	moliti	on		☐ Gloveba		- Fieble Bereden				
		1 1-	1	et a un		☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and ivo	n-Friable Procedur	T-		T	
			Loca Norma			Description o			AD	atem	ent i	<u> </u>
Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia	I (ACM)	Use	d Sol	ely by	Asbe	stos Containing Ma		Amount	Re	Re	E	Enclosure
TO BE ABATED	,		intena	ance/ Staff?		rmal systems insula		(Specify	Remova	Repair	cap	clos
IN Facility (13)		Just	(12)			VAT, or other miscellane	ous)	SF or LF)	a		Encapsulate	ure
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		outer micronaries	ous,				fe	
2 nd & 3 rd Floor and Attic					Pipe/Fit	ttings		14,170 LF	\boxtimes			
2 nd & 3 rd Floor					VAT/Ma	stic	X 21 2 1 1	162,400 SF				
2 nd & 3 rd Floor Hallway					Transit	е		1,170 SF				
2 nd & 3 rd Floor					Basebo	ard and Mastic		21,000 SF				
Name of Registered Waste Haul No.1-Gary W. Gray T	er	g Inc	1	JDEP \		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis	stered Landfill V.S Nordhilla	nd#	i11		
No.2-R.Holmes & Son		0	0	93697	10464	1100	(2)Grand (Central Sani			andi	fil'
City State (I) Delawalle, NJ						Disposal Date	City, State					
(2) Tobyhanna. PA						5/23/2012		isville, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type)	Ti	tle				Signature	11	Dat	e			¥4
Nick Petrovski		Preside	nt				1/1/1/1	LA Z		9-	-12)
				5.033.5		-	101111	- can		_	1	

			ioti	EIC		ate of Ne		ersey OS ABATE	RAENT		and produce of the party			-	100
	***		1011					30 and 5:16		引展	CEI	WE		1	53. 1
Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Building	Own	er/Operator ((2)	7/				111	
	13 /	12		-	67 V	Vhippany	y Inv	estors, LLC			rcp 1 2	2012		1	-
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion			Street	Address					TED 0		1	1	1
⊠ EPA					49 B	loomfiel	d Av	enue		d-set					
☐ DEP	☐ Amended				City, St	tate, Zip C	ode		1		ASBESTOS CU	NTRUL &		7	1
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:16) ☐ DHSS	Amendme		ina					NJ 07046			LICENSI	Wa	- Comment	******	,
☐ DCA	justificatio	n)	9		Name	of Contact					Telephone Nu	mber			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Cancellati	on			Ros	s Chomi	k		. دروه لوهند	-					
		NAME OF THE OWNER OF			FAC	ILITY IN	FOR	MATION							
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is Ta	aking Pla	ce (3	()					Type of	Facility (4	1)				
67 Whippany Road					& 4 (3	rd Floor	& Att	tic)	☐ Scho	ol (K-12)		2012			
Street Address									Subc	hapter 8	(Other than K- vate & comme	·12)	linge		
67 Whippany Road										es, etc.)	vale a comme	i Giai Duin	miga	'	
City (5)									Square I	Feet	# of Floors	В	dg. A	ge	
Whippany									500,0	00	3		54 y	ears	
County (6)	1-9-170		Count	ty Code (7)	(STAT	E USE ONLY)	Current	Use (Prio	or if being dem	olished)					
Morris							Vaca	nt							
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ling Owne	er (8)		ASCM N	No.	Nam	ne of Abatem	ent Contra	actor (9)		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE			*
Health & Safety Ser					0011	7	S	uperior Aba	atement	inc.					
Street Address							Stre	et Address							
318 12th Street							2	Henderson	Drive, S	Ste A					
City, State, Zip Code	+ 1						City	, State, Zip C	ode	•					
Hammonton, NJ 08	3037						W	est Caldwe	ell, NJ 07	006					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Tele	phone N	No.	Tele	phone No.			License No.				
Jim Proctor				60	9-704-	8850	100	73) 808-16			00411	19.			
Start Date (10)	S	cheduled	Con	nple	tion Dat	e (11)		ne of OSHA N							
01 / 23 /	_12_	05	1_	23	_ / _	12	S	uperior Aba	atement,	Inc.		,			
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (C	Check onl	y one	e)	200	103	Stre	et Address							
☑ Facility Closed/Vacate	ed During Entir	e Period	of Ab	ater	nent		2	Henderson	Drive, S	ite A		382 10			Access
☐ Abatement Performed	Outside of No	rmal Fac	ility F	Hour	s - Desc	cribe		, State, Zip C							
Time of Abatement: _	AM	PM/		PIVI-		AIVI	W	est Caldwe	ell, NJ 07	006					
Scope of Work (Check al	I that apply)						*	N Full Can	dalam ont	with Noar	ative Pressure				
☐ >3 sf or ≥3 lf		П	Reno	vati	on			Mini-End		with Nega	auve Fressure				
≥3 sf of ≥3 ll ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demo					☑ Gloveba	a Procedu	ire	Edabla Dagga	duna			
								∐ Non-Exe	empted (*)	and Non	-Friable Proce		atem	ont T	Type
N-11101018100			Is Lo	ocat rma				Description (of				T	Г	T
Location Asbestos-Containing			Jsed	Sole	ly by	Asbe	stos (Containing Ma	aterial (AC	(M)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TO BE ABA	ATED	1 1	Maint		nce/ Staff?	(i.e., the	mal s	systems insul	lation, surf	acing,	(Specify SF or LF)	Von	air	aps	lost
IN Facili	ty			(12)	Jun.		oth	VAT, or er miscellane	eous)		SF OI LF)	<u> a</u>		ulat	Te
(13)		Ye	es	No	N/A									Œ	
3 rd Floor and Attic				7		Pipe/Fit	ttinas	5			7,800 LF				
3 rd Floor			-	=		VAT/Ma				-41	98,700 SF	: 🛛			
3 FIDOT					1	*/*//////			-05/80978			П	П		\Box
				_								_	17	1	11
														Ш	
Name of Registered Was				4.00%	JDEP V		Cub	ic Yards of ste	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	of Regist erva La	ered Landfill				
Service Transport	Group, Inc		Ť ,	,	SW21		60	00			iidiiii				
City, State			10000				1	oosal Date	City, S						
New Castle, DE							5/	23/2012	Way	nesbur	gh OH				
Completed By (Print or T	ype)	Title			7			Signature	///	, ,,	//	Date		-83	
Nick Petrovski		Pres	iden	t				-//	12/	1/4	Deni	1-1	3	-1	2

ASB-41 JUL 01

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-61

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

) E C E	1 \\//	ß	Poster	7	
Date of Notification (1)			Building Ow	ner/Operator (2 ER	2)	A contract of the contract of		U W	5			·
Agencies Notified Type Notified Initial DEP Amended	cation	Street Add		LO STREET		and the second s	FEB 1	3 2012		must	14	-
Amendment DOL			e, Zip Code			-	ASBESTOS (&	_	1	
☐ Emergend	1 1	UNIO	N, NJ 0708	33		L.	LICEN				1	
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellati	n)		ARD KELI	LER		Ant.	lelepho	ne Numb	er		٠.	
		3/4/2 = 3/4/2	FAC	ILITY INFORM	MATIO	N						
Name of facility where abatemen	t is taking pl	ace (3)					Type of Facility		-			
EDWARD KELLER								ol (K - 12	0.200			
Street Address								hapter 8 (Private/				
214 MONTICELLO STREI	ET						Bldgs	./Homes,	etc.			
City (5)		nty (6)			Co	unty Code (7)	Square Feet	# of Flo	ors	1	Bldg. /	Age
						ate use only)	Current Use (F	Prior if bei	ng der	nolis	hed)	
UNION Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by	The state of the s	NON		4001411	Ц,	INI (AL.					1000000011.	
rame of Montoring Fill Filled by	y Diag. Own	ei (0)		ASCM No.		Name of Abatemer	37.00					
Street Address					-	D & S RESTO	RATION, INC.					
						20 California A	Ave.					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Code	Action Control of the					
	-					Paterson, NJ 0						
Project Manager for Monitoring Fir	m	F	Phone Numb	er		Telephone Number 973-345-8020		License (Num 00159			
Start Date (10)	Sched	. Comple	tion Date (1)		Name of OSHA Mo						
02/20/12	03/0	9/12				D & S Restora Street Address	tion, Inc.					
Occupancy Status During Abateme			*			20 California A	venue					
Facility closed/vacated during Abatement performed outsid Describe:	e of normal					City, State, Zip Code						
Other-Describe: NORMAL					-	Paterson, NJ 0	7503					
Scope of Work (check all that app	Renovation Demolition	1					Full Containment v Mini-enclosure Glovebag procedu Non-Exempted (*)	re			edure	
Location of asbestos-containing		n normally enance/cu	used solely stodial	200000 700000	720				R	R	E	E
material (acm) to be abated in facility (13)	staff(12) Yes	No	N/A	Descriptio material (/		sbestos-containing	Amount (Specify S LF)	F or	m o v	p a i	n c a p	n c L
BASEMENT (ABOVE METER & CABINET)		X	+	PIPE INSU	LAT	ON	52 L FT		e	ŕ	-	<u></u>
BASEMENT		X		BARE HEA			8 L FT			\dashv		쓔
					- 10.00				Ħ	П		卅
					- North	2010						
Registered Waste Hauler D & S RESTORATION, INC.	NJDE 135	P Hauler 06		ubic Yards of W YD	/aste	Name of Registered TULLYTOWN	Landfill RESOURCE RE	COVED	v			
City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503			Disposal Di 02/21/12	ate		City, State TULLYTOWN		COVER	. 1			<u> </u>
Completed by (Print or Type) BOGDAN JOLDZIC	Title PRESID	ENT		Signature	2			Date		_		_
	-		for apposts	e liceneura ava	mnts	Looki ition		02/08/	12			

State of New Jersey

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 2 12 Morris Elm LLC Type Notification Street Address Agencies Notified **⊠** EPA 41 Elm St., Suite 1C **⊠** DOLWD ☐ Amended City, State, Zip Code ☑ DHSS Amendment #_ Morristown, NJ 07960 Emergency (including □ DCA Name of Contact ASR Telephone Number (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Cancellation Shaun Mekkawy **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Regency on Elm Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 41 Elm St. homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Morristown 70.000 5 50+ County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County (6) Morris Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Criterion Labs, Inc. BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Street Address 3370 Progress Dr 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Bensalem, PA 19020 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Telephone No. License No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. 215-788-6040 00509 Mike Panapresso 215-244-1300 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) 2 / 27 / 12 2 / 23 / 12 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: 8:00AM-4:30PM/_ BRISTOL, PA 19007 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure ☐ Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Description of Location of Encapsulate Removal Used Solely by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) IN Facility (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A 250 LF \boxtimes П П Pipe Insulation Boiler room 125 SF Ø M Tank Insulation Boiler room П NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. Waste MINERVA LANDFILL SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP, INC. 20990 10 Disposal Date City, State City, State

MAY 11 BS 12009

Brian Scafiro

NEW CASTLE, DE 19720 Completed By (Print or Type)

Title

Estimator

Signature

WAYNESBURG, OH 44688

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

703414 State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement D&S Proj. #: MS 12-58 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 0 2 / 0 7 / 1 2 EEB 1 3 2012 BERNADETTE LYNCH Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address - EPA Initial Amended 34 RIGGS PLACE STOS CONTROL & DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment #: 1421110 DOL Emergency SO. ORANGE, NJ 07079 (including M DOH Name of Contact Telephone Number justification) DCA BERNADETTE LYNCH Cancellation **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) BERNADETTE LYNCH Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (Private/Commercial Bldgs./Homes, etc. 34 RIGGS PLACE Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) SO. ORANGE Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) D & S RESTORATION, INC. Street Address Street Address 20 California Ave. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Paterson, NJ 07503 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Phone Number Telephone Number License Number 973-345-8020 00159 Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) D & S Restoration, Inc. 02/21/12 03/02/12 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 20 California Avenue Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: Other-Describe: NORMAL HOURS Paterson, NJ 07503 Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure \times >3 sf or >3 lf Renovation Mini-enclosure Glovebag procedure 2160 sf or >260 lf Demolition Non-Exempted (*) and Non-friable procedure Is location normally used solely Location of E by maintenance/custodial E е asbestos-containing е n Description of asbestos-containing Amount staff(12) material (acm) to be m n p (Specify SF or C material (ACM) 0 abated in facility (13) a a LF) Yes No N/A L V p BASEMENT PIPE INSULATION 60 L FT M BASEMENT BARE HEATING PIPES 32 L FT X Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill D & S RESTORATION, INC. 13506 1 YD TULLYTOWN, RESOURCE RECOVERY City, State Disposal Date City, State PATERSON, NJ 07503 02/21/12 TULLYTOWN, PA Completed by (Print or Type) Signature Title Date **BOGDAN JOLDZIC**

02/07/12

PRESIDENT

ASB-41

Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

D03419

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-59

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)-

							jane.	16.4	The second second	e Amerika yakenda yake	THE STATE	Lazadan Lazadan	ear car	
Date of Notification	1/12		lame of Bu	_	ner/Operato	r (2)	211		(1) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	11/1	S II	77	**	
Agencies Notified EPA DEP	Type Notification		treet Addre	VENU	E				FEB 13	2012	i			
☑ DOL	Amendment #:_	_ ^C	ity, State, 2								- Fier	1		1-1-1
☑ DOH	Emergency (including	I N	SEASID ame of Cor		C, NJ			37:1	Telephone	e Number	- ∮ ·	+		
DCA	justification)		JIM DA				Marie Car	or and and and	- 6	-		J		
	Cancellation		JIVI DA	-		DMATION			-1		_ =		-	
		t-131-	(2)	FAC	CILITY INFO	RMATION		Typ	e of Facility (4)	100	** :		0.56
Name of facility w	here abatement is	taking pia	ice (3)					Тур		+) [(K - 12)				
TRICIA GALI	LAGHER							*	2000	apter 8 (O			-12)	
Street Address	2									Private/C Homes, e		rcial		
22 8TH AVE	NUE							Sq	uare Feet	# of Floor	s	BI	dg. A	ge
City (5)		Cour	nty (6)				nty Code (7) te use only)		rrent Use (Pr	ior if bein	a dem	olisha	2d)	
SEASIDE PA	ARK .	MC	NMOUT	Н			,,		ireni Ose (Fi	ioi ii beiii	y den	OliSilic	ou)	
Name of Monitori	ing Firm Hired by B	ldg. Owne	er (8)		ASCM N	0.	Name of Abatemer	nt Contra	actor (9)					entricis-soc
							D & S RESTO	RATIC	N, INC.	*****				
Street Address							Street Address	A 110						
City, State, Zip Co	nde						20 California A City, State, Zip Code	and the contract				-		
Oity, Gtate, Zip oo	, do						Paterson, NJ (
Project Manager f	or Monitoring Firm		Ph	one Num	nber		Telephone Number			License		er		
							973-345-802			0	0159			
Start Date (10)		Sched	. Completi	on Date (11)		Name of OSHA Mo D & S Restora		nc					
02/22/12		03/02	2/12				Street Address	,						
Occupancy Status							20 California A							
Abatement	ed/vacated during performed outside	of normal					City, State, Zip Cod Paterson, NJ (
The second secon	ribe: NORMAL H						Taterson, 143		ontainment w	Inegative	proce	LIFO		=
≥160 sf or ≥		Renovation						Mini-e	enclosure bag procedur Exempted (*)	re			edure	
Location of			n normally enance/cus								R	R	E n	Е
asbestos-co material (ad		staff(12)	T Tarice/cus	iloulai		cription of a rial (ACM)	sbestos-containing		Amount (Specify S	F or	m o	р	С	n
abated in fa		Yes	Ņo	N/A		(,			LF)		v	i	a p	L
BASEMENT			X	1	DUCT	INSULA'	TION	5	0 L FT		e			
- Direction of the control of the co														
														H
5 1: 11/2-1	11-1	TAUE	ED Havlar	10# 1	Cubic Yards	of Maste	Name of Registere	ad Land	Fill		<u>_</u>		Ш	Ш
Registered Waste D & S RESTO	RATION, INC.		EP Hauler 506	10#	1 YD	o vvasie	TULLYTOWN			COVER	Υ			
City, State PATERSON,		-1		Disposal 02/23			City, State TULLYTOWN	N, PA						
Completed by (Pr BOGDAN JO	int or Type)	Title PRESID	ENT		Signatu	re				Date 02/07/	12			
ASB-41		Do not us	se this form	for asbes	stos licensur	e exempte	d activities.	77.55						

Job #: 1201-1620 Check #: 2573

Date of Notification	(1)		Na	ame	of Bui	lding (Owner / Operator Mrs. Caroline	Minto	- 0 E			1		
2/9/12 Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notific	ation	St	reet	Addre			ID)	365	H W E				
□ DEP □ DOL	☐ Initia	l nded	Ci	ty, S	tate &	Zip C	ode		FEB 1	3 2012				
⊠ DOH □ DCA	☐ Eme	rgency			of Co		A COLOR			IT.	elėphon	ė Nu	mbe	r
☐ DCA	Can	Cellation					ORMATION	-	ASBESTOS LICEN	CONTROL &	-	J	-	-
Name of Facility W	here Abatem	ent is Taking P	lace (3)		11-11	INC	Type of Facility		-	- maritimental	and the same of th			
Residential Prop							School (K	-12)	•	100		د سی	.A.	
Street Address							Subcharpt Other (i.e.	er & (Utr	er than K-1: & commerci	z) ial building	s. home	s. et	c.)	1
109 North 34 th S	treet						Square Feet		of Floors		dg. Age		,	
City (5)		County (6)	Cou	nty C	ode (7)	1600	2		45	5 years			
Longport		Atlantic					Current Use (F	Prior if be	eing demolis	shed)				
-							Vacant							
Name of Monitoring	g Firm Hired	by Building Owr	ner (8)		ASC	M No.	Name of Abate Asbestos ar							
NA Street Address	reet Address						Street Address		00.1.000,					
Sileet Address							3859 Sylon I					news.		
City, State & Zip C	ity, State & Zip Code						City, State & Z Hainesport,	NJ 080	36					
Project Manager fo	Firm	Teleph	none	Numb	oer	Telephone Nu 609-702-040			License N	umber 0086	2			
Scheduled Start Da	ate (10)	Scheduled Co.	mpletio	n Dat	e (11))	Name of OSH EMSL Analy		or					
Abatement Describe:	sed/Vacated Performed (During Entire F Outside of Norm	Period o	f Aba	ateme	nt	107 Haddon City, State & Z Westmont,	Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Ch ≥3 sf or ≥3 ≥160 sf ≥2	neck all that a	apply)			novatio		aceste;	☐ M ☐ G	ull Containm ini-Enclosur love Bag Pro on-Exempte	e ocedures d and Non	-Friable	Prod	edu	re
	ocation of			ocat			Description			Amount	Aba	teme	nt T	ype
Ma	stos-Contain aterial (ACM) BE ABATED in Facility (13)		Norm So Maint Custo	olely l enan	by ice or		Asbestos-Cont Material (AC (i.e., thermal sy insulation, surfac or other miscella	CM) ystems cing, VAT	S	(Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
F 4 1				П			estos Shingles	0	1,100	0 SF				
Exterior	-		H	H	H	7.00.	g							
											井	H	님	H
												H	H	+
Name of Registere	uler		100000		Waste D No. 12	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of	of Registere	d Landfill					
Horizon Dispos City, State	al		-				Disposal Date	City, St					-	
Trenton, NJ							2/21/12		ville, PA					5.31
Completed By (Pri					d mi i	n.	Signature	0-		•	Date 2/9/	12		

Job #: 1201-1617 Check #: NA

ate of Notification	(1)		Nan	ne of l	Buildi alty /	ng Ow Geor g	ner / Operato ge Valiotis	(2)		11 W	[[n]	1			4
/18/12 Agencies Notified ☑ EPA	Type Notifica	ition	Stre 31-	et Ad 10 37	dress	enue	1		FEB 1	2 2012					_
☐ DEP	☐ Initial					ip Cod	le 1		LED	3 2012	location /				
⊠ DOL		nded #1		C., N				-			Telep	hone	Num	nber	
□ DOH □ DCA		gency	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ne of			ic		ASEESTOS	CONTROL &	-	•		B	
☐ DCA	☐ Canc	ellation				√aliot	, man			SHIG		8	1/		-
				ACIL	LITY	INFO	RMATION		The whole of the second	- الأراث		, t		-	-
Name of Facility W		ent is Taking Pl	lace (3)				Type of Facil	K-12)	(Other tha	n K-12)	1				
Street Address		7.2					Other (i.	e priv	ate & com	mercial bu	ildings, h	omes	s, etc	.)	
44 Beech Street							Square Feet		# of Floo	rs	Bldg.	Age			
		[0t(6)	Coun	ty Cor	de (7)		192,069		Bldgs. 1,2,	3,5-3 floors	1915	,			
City (5)		County (6)	Court	ty Ook	uc (1)		Current Use	/Drior	Bldgs. 4,6	4 floors		-		7.5	
Paterson		Passaic								enionanea)					
							Vacant Bu	liaing	s Control	tor (0)					
Name of Monitorin	e of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owr					1 No.	Name of Abs	ateme	nt Contrac	ices Cor	n.				
Tiger Environm	er Environmental						Street Addre		ioiu sei v	1003, 001	Р.				
Street Address	er Environmental et Address						3859 Sylor		4						
16 West Elizabe							City, State 8	Zin C	code						
City, State & Zip C	Code						Hainespor	t. NJ	08036				8		
Linden, NJ 070	36	=-	Telepho	one N	lumbe	or	Telephone I	Numbe	er	Licer	nse Num				
Project Manager f	for Monitoring	Firm	908-86			,,	609-702-04				0	0862	2		
Kelly Walton	140	Scheduled Co					Name of OS	SHA M	onitor						
Cahadulad Start	Date (10)	Scheduled Co	Impletion	Duto	/										
Scheduled Start I		2/3/12					EMSL Ana	HYLIC	11						
1/31/12	a During Abate	2/3/12	only one)				Street Addr	ess							
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu	s During Abate	ment (Check	only one) Period of			t	Street Addr	ess on Av	e.						
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu:	losed/Vacated	ement (Check of During Entire	Period of	f Abat		t	Street Addr	ess on Av	e.						
1/31/12 Occupancy Status Facility C Abatemen	losed/Vacated nt Performed (ment (Check	Period of	f Abat		t	Street Addr	ess on Av & Zip (e. Code						
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu Facility C Abatemer Describe:	losed/Vacated nt Performed (:	ement (Check of During Entire	Period of	f Abat		t	Street Addr 107 Hadde City, State	ess on Av & Zip (e. Code						
Occupancy Statu Facility C Abateme Describe: Isolated A	losed/Vacated nt Performed (: Area	ement (Check of During Entire Outside of Norr	Period of	f Abat		t	Street Addr 107 Hadde City, State	ess on Av & Zip (e. Code 08108	ntoinmont.	with Neg	ative	Press	sure	
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu Facility C Abatemer Describe:	losed/Vacated nt Performed (: Area	ement (Check of During Entire Outside of Norr	Period of	f Abat	emen		Street Addr 107 Hadde City, State	ess on Av & Zip (code 08108 Full Co	ntainment	with Neg	ative	Press	sure	
Occupancy Statu Facility C Abateme Describe: Isolated A	losed/Vacated nt Performed (: Area Check all that	ement (Check of During Entire Outside of Norr	Period of	f Abat s	emen	n	Street Addr 107 Hadde City, State	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ	Code 08108 Full Co Mini-En	closure		ative	Press	sure	
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu Facility C Abatemer Describe: Isolated A Scope of Work (C	losed/Vacated nt Performed (: Area Check all that a	ement (Check of During Entire Outside of Norr	Period of	f Abat s	emen	n	Street Addr 107 Hadde City, State	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ	Full Co Mini-En Glove E	closure Bag Proced	lures				
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu	losed/Vacated nt Performed (: Area Check all that a	ement (Check of During Entire Outside of Norr	mal Hours	Renc Dem	emen	n	Street Addr 107 Hadde City, State & Westmon	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ	Full Co Mini-En Glove E	closure Bag Proced empted ar	lures ad Non-F	riable	Proc	edu	re
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu Facility C Abatemel Describe: Isolated A Scope of Work (C	losed/Vacated Int Performed (Area Check all that a 23 If 260 If Location of	ement (Check of I During Entire Outside of Norr apply)	mal Hours	Renc Dem	emen ovatio olition	n	Street Addr. 107 Hadde City, State a Westmon	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ	Full Co Mini-En Glove E Non-Ex	closure Bag Proced empted ar	lures ad Non-F		Proc	edu	re
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu Facility C Abatemel Describe: Isolated A Scope of Work (C	Iosed/Vacated Int Performed (Interpretation of Destos-Contain	ement (Check of During Entire Dutside of Norrapply)	Is L	Reno Dem	emen	n	Street Addr. 107 Hadde City, State a Westmon Descript Asbestos-C	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ	Full Co Mini-En Glove E Non-Ex	closure Bag Proced empted ar	lures ad Non-F ount ecify	riable	Proc	edui	re ype
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu Facility C Abatemel Describe: Isolated A Scope of Work (C	Iosed/Vacated Int Performed (I) Interpretation of Destos-Contain Material (ACM)	ement (Check of During Entire Dutside of Norrapply)	Is L	Reno Dem	emen	n n	Street Addr. 107 Hadde City, State of Westmon Descript Asbestos-C Material (i.e., therma	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ ion of ontain (ACM) I syste	Full Co Mini-En Glove E Non-Ex	Rag Procest empted an Amo	lures ad Non-F ount ecify	riable	Proc	edui	re ype
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu Facility C Abatemel Describe: Isolated A Scope of Work (C	Iosed/Vacated Int Performed (I) Interpretation of the performed (I	ement (Check of During Entire Dutside of Norrapply)	Is L	Reno Dem	emen	n n	Descript Asbestos-C Material (i.e., thermainsulation, sur	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ ion of ontain (ACM) I systefacing	Full Co Mini-En Glove E Non-Ex ing	Rag Procest empted an Amo	lures ad Non-F ount ecify	riable	Proc	edui	re ype
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu Facility C Abatemel Describe: Isolated A Scope of Work (C	Interpretation of the control of the	ement (Check of During Entire Dutside of Norrapply)	Is L Norm So Maint Custo	Reno Dem ocationally Uplely benancedial S (12)	emen ovatio olition on lsed by ce or staff?	n n	Street Addr. 107 Hadde City, State of Westmon Descript Asbestos-C Material (i.e., therma	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ ion of ontain (ACM) I systefacing	Full Co Mini-En Glove E Non-Ex ing	Rag Procest empted an Amo	lures ad Non-F ount ecify	riable	Proc	edu	re ype
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu Facility C Abatemel Describe: Isolated A Scope of Work (C	Iosed/Vacated Int Performed (I) Interpretation of the performed (I	ement (Check of During Entire Dutside of Norrapply)	Is L Norm So Maint Custo	Reno Dem ocationally Uplely benancedial S	emen ovatio olition on lsed by ce or staff?	n n	Descript Asbestos-C Material (i.e., thermainsulation, sur	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ ion of ontain (ACM) I systefacing	Full Co Mini-En Glove E Non-Ex ing	adg Proced empted an Amo (Spe SF or	lures ad Non-F ount ecify	Aba Removal	Proc	edui	re
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu: Facility C Abatemer Describe: Isolated A Scope of Work (C ≥3 sf or ≥ ≥160 sf ≥ Asb	Interpretation of Decay (ACM) Location of Decay (ACM) Location of Decay (ACM) O BE ABATEI in Facility (13)	ement (Check of During Entire Dutside of Norrapply)	Is L Norm So Maint Custo	Reno Dem ocationally Uplely benancedial S (12)	emenovation olition on olition of staff?	n Floo	Descript Asbestos-C Material (i.e., therma insulation, sur or other miso	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ ion of ontain (ACM) I systefacing	Full Co Mini-En Glove E Non-Ex ing	adg Proced empted an Amo (Spe SF or	lures ad Non-F ount ecify	riable Aba Removal	Proc	edui	re ype
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu Facility C Abatement Describe: Isolated A Scope of Work (C ≥3 sf or ≥ ≥160 sf ≥ Asb	Interpretation of the pestos-Contain Material (ACM) on BE ABATEI in Facility (13)	ement (Check of During Entire Dutside of Norrapply)	Is L Norm So Maint Custo	Reno Dem ocationally Uplely benancedial S (12)	emenovatio olition on olition otaff?	Floo	Descript Asbestos-C Material (i.e., thermainsulation, sur or other misconstruction) Tile Insulation	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ ion of ontain (ACM) I systefacing	Full Co Mini-En Glove E Non-Ex ing	Amo (Spe SF of	lures ad Non-F ount ecify	Removal	Proc	edui	re ype
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu Facility C Abatemer Describe: Isolated A Scope of Work (C ≥3 sf or ≥ ≥160 sf ≥ Asb	Interval of the control of the contr	ement (Check of During Entire Dutside of Norrapply)	Is L Norm So Maint Custo	Reno Dem ocationally Uplely benancedial S (12)	emenovation olition on olition of staff?	Floo	Descript Asbestos-C Material (i.e., therma insulation, sur or other miso	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ ion of ontain (ACM) I systefacing	Full Co Mini-En Glove E Non-Ex ing	adg Proced empted an Amo (Spe SF or	lures ad Non-F ount ecify	riable Aba Removal	Proc	edui	re ype
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu Facility C Abatement Describe: Isolated A Scope of Work (C ≥3 sf or ≥ ≥160 sf ≥ Asb	Interval of the control of the contr	ement (Check of During Entire Dutside of Norrapply)	Is L Norm So Maint Custo	Reno Dem ocationally Uplely benancedial S (12)	emenovatio olition on olition otaff?	Floo	Descript Asbestos-C Material (i.e., thermainsulation, sur or other misconstruction) Tile Insulation	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ ion of ontain (ACM) I systefacing	Full Co Mini-En Glove E Non-Ex ing	Amo (Spe SF of	lures ad Non-F ount ecify	Removal	Proc	edui	re ype
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu Facility C Abatemer Describe: Isolated A Scope of Work (C ≥3 sf or ≥ ≥160 sf ≥ Asb	Interval of the control of the contr	ement (Check of During Entire Dutside of Norrapply)	Is L Norm So Maint Custo	Rencontrol Demonstrates (12)	emenovation olition on olition on olition on olition on olition on olition on olition	Floo Pipe Pipe	Descript Asbestos-C Material (i.e., thermainsulation, sur or other miso	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ ion of ontain (ACM) I syste facing cellane	Full Col Mini-En Glove E Non-Ex ing ems , VAT ous)	Amo (Spe SF or	dures ad Non-F ount ecify r LF)	Removal	Proc	edui	re ype
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu Facility C Abatemer Describe: Isolated A Scope of Work (C ≥3 sf or ≥ ≥160 sf ≥ Asb	Interpretation of the process of the	ement (Check of During Entire Dutside of Norreapply)	Is L Norm So Maint Custo	Rencocationally Uplely benancocation (12)	ovatio olition on lised by ce or staff?	Floo Pipe Pipe Waste	Descript Asbestos-C Material (i.e., therman or other miscon or	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ ion of ontain (ACM) I syste facing cellane	Full Cor Mini-En Glove E Non-Ex ing ems , VAT ous)	Amo (Spe SF of	dures ad Non-F ount ecify r LF)	Removal	Proc	edui	re ype
1/31/12 Occupancy Statu Facility C Abatement Describe: Isolated A Scope of Work (C ≥3 sf or ≥ ≥160 sf ≥ Asb Building #7-2 Building #1-1 Building #7-4	Interpretation of the control of the	ement (Check of During Entire Dutside of Norreapply)	Is L Norm So Maint Custo	Rencocationally Uplely benancocation (12)	ovation olition on dised by ce or staff?	Floo Pipe Pipe Waste	Descript Asbestos-C Material (i.e., therman or other misor other misor of Waste 10) Cubic Yards of Waste 10	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ ion of ontain (ACM) I syste facing cellane	Full Co- Mini-En- Glove E Non-Ex- ing ems , VAT ous)	Amo (Spe SF or	dures ad Non-F ount ecify r LF)	Removal	Proc	edui	re ype
Occupancy Status Facility C Abatement Describes Isolated A Scope of Work (C ≥3 sf or ≥ ≥160 sf ≥ Asb Manuel of Register Name of Register Horizon Disperse	Interpretation of the control of the	ement (Check of During Entire Dutside of Norreapply)	Is L Norm So Maint Custo	Rencocationally Uplely benancocation (12)	ovatio olition on lised by ce or staff?	Floo Pipe Pipe Waste	Descript Asbestos-C Material (i.e., therman insulation, sur or other misc Tile Insulation Insulation Cubic Yards of Waste 10 Disposal Da	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ ion of ontain (ACM) I syste facing cellane	Full Co- Mini-En Glove E Non-Ex ing ems , VAT ous) ame of Re ity, State	Amo (Spe SF of	dures ad Non-F ount ecify r LF)	Removal	Proc	edui	re ype
Occupancy Status Facility C Abatement Describes Isolated A Scope of Work (C 3 sf or ≥ ≥160 sf ≥ Asb Building #7-2 Building #1-1 Building #7-4 Name of Registe Horizon Dispercity, State	Interpretation of the control of the	ement (Check of During Entire Dutside of Norreapply)	Is L Norm So Maint Custo	Rencontrol Democratics States	ovatio olition on olition otaff? N/A N/A DEP	Floo Pipe Pipe Waste	Descript Asbestos-C Material (i.e., thermal insulation, sur or other miso Tile Insulation Cubic Yards of Waste 10 Disposal Da 2/3/12	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ ion of ontain (ACM) I syste facing cellane	Full Co- Mini-En- Glove E Non-Ex- ing ems , VAT ous)	Amo (Spe SF of	dures ad Non-F ount ecify r LF)	Removal	Proceed the Repair	edui	re ype
Occupancy Status Facility C Abatement Describes Isolated A Scope of Work (C ≥3 sf or ≥ ≥160 sf ≥ Asb Manuel of Register Name of Register Horizon Disperse	Intervention of the content of the c	ement (Check of During Entire Dutside of Norrapply)	Is L Norm So Maint Custo	Rencocation ally Uplely be enancocidial S (12) No	ovatio olition on olition otaff? N/A N/A DEP	Floo Pipe Pipe Waste D No.	Descript Asbestos-C Material (i.e., therman insulation, sur or other misc Tile Insulation Insulation Cubic Yards of Waste 10 Disposal Da	ess on Av & Zip (t, NJ ion of ontain (ACM) I syste facing cellane	Full Co- Mini-En Glove E Non-Ex ing ems , VAT ous) ame of Re ity, State	Amo (Spe SF of	dures ad Non-F ount ecify r LF)	Removal Date	Proceed the Repair	ent Ty Encapsulate	re ype

Job #: 1201-1618 Check #: NA

. 7	1 24 2012						g Owr	ner / Operato	r (5	DER	G I M P	Para la	1		
dencies Notified ☑ EPA	Type Notificat		Str	eet A	Addre	ess		4		K					
DEP DOL DOH	☐ Initial ☐ Amend	ency	Pr Na		ton,	, NJ	Code 0854 t					lephori	e Nur	nber	-
☐ DCA	☐ Cance	eliation				27.12	IFOF	DE A TION	L	ASBEST(OS CONTROL & L				
		tie Taking Di		FAC	ILII	YIN	IFOR	MATION Type of Facil	lity		The same of the sa		¥		
Name of Facility W Residential Prop Street Address	here Abateme perty	nt is Taking Fi	ace (5)			_	-	School (K-1 oter	12) r 8 (Other than	K-12)	nis work	in the same		
9 Red Hill Road	d								_	private & comr # of Floor	nercial buildings	g, home	s, etc	;.)	\dashv
			- 12			(7)	-	Square Feet		2	ALCO AND	years			
City (5) Princeton		County (6) Mercer	Cour	ity C	oae	(1)		1400 Current Use Residentia		rior if being de		jouro			
Name of Monitorin	g Firm Hired by	y Building Owr	ner (8)		AS	CM N	No.	Name of Aba Asbestos a	ater and	ment Contract d Mold Servi	or (9) ces, Corp.				
Street Address PO Box 316	State & Zip Code							Street Addre	ı B	lvd.				27-	
City, State & Zip C	et Address Box 316 State & Zip Code profare, NJ 08086							City, State 8 Hainespor							
Project Manager f	, State & Zip Code profare, NJ 08086 lect Manager for Monitoring Firm let or Steve Flanigan					ber		Telephone N 609-702-04	Vun	mber	License Nu	umber 0086	2		
Scheduled Start D	Date (10)	Scheduled Co 2/10/12	856-8 mpletion					Name of OS EMSL Ana	SHA	A Monitor	177152-77				
Occupancy Status		ment (Check o	only one) f Aba	atem	ent		Street Addre	ess	i e					
Abatemer Describe: Isolated A	nt Performed O Area	utside of Norn	nal Hour	s				City, State & Westmont	t, N	IJ 08108 ⊠ Criticals	with Negative P	ressure	, HE	PA	
≥3 sf or ≥ ≥160 sf ≥					nova molit					vacuums Mini-End Glove B	ag Procedures empted and Non	-Friable	e Pro	cedu	re
	Location of			oca				Descripti			Amount (Specify	Aba	ateme	ent T	ype
N	estos-Containing Material (ACM) O BE ABATED in Facility (13)		Main	olely tenar odial (12)	by nce of Staf	or f?	in	Asbestos-Co Material ((i.e., thermal sulation, surfor other misc	(AC I sy faci	cM) estems ing, VAT	SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
			Yes	No	N/		/ermi	culite Insu	lati	ion	1,250 SF				
Attic			一百		Ī								H	님	ዙ
			12		1	4						一片	H	H	
			H	H	+	+	-								Ī
			计			i l					1611				
Name of Registe		uler			laule		No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 6		Name of Reg	istered Landfill				
Horizon Dispo	osal					2012		Disposal Dat	te	City, State Morrisville,	DΔ				
Trenton, NJ Completed By (Print or Type)				itle	•		2/18/12 Signature	1	WIOTTISVIIIe,		Date 2/7			
Kim Trumb				1	\dn	nın.		Kill	V	/)		2-11			_

Job #: 1201-1617 Check #: NA

Date of Notification	(1)							wner / Operator	(2)	E C E I	W	E	1	Te	.]
1/18/12								rge Valiotis	111/1				111	1	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation				Addre						11		-	
							Avenu			FEB 13	2012	- !!	11		
☐ DEP	☐ Initial						Zip Co	ode	ח ח	150 . 3	2012	14.	and a	No.	
□ DOL		nded #2		L.I.	C.,	NY 1	11101								
	☐ Emer	gency		Nar	ne o	of Co	ntact		1 -	ASBESTOS COM	Tele	ohon	e Nu	imbe	er
□ DOH □ DCA		ellation		Mr.	. Ge	eorge	e Valid	otis		LICENSIN					
			22.30		AC	ILIT	Y INFO	ORMATION	1,000	endance.	Sand Pas	halima .		1	
Name of Facility W		ent is Taking Pla	ace (3)				Type of Facilit						4	
Vacant Property								School (K	Company of the compan	14 40)					
Street Address									ter 8 (Other th						
44 Beech Street										mmercial build				c.)	
								Square Feet	# of Flo	oors	Bldg.	Age			
City (5)	and the second section of the	County (6)	Co	unt	y C	ode (7)	192,069		,2,3,5-3 floors	1915	;			
		_						Current Use (,6-4 floors		-	-	-	
Paterson		Passaic								demonstred)					
				1011		1.00		Vacant Build		-1 (0)			-		
Name of Monitoring	g Firm Hired b	y Building Own	er (8))		ASC	M No.	Name of Abat							
								Asbestos ar		vices, corp	•		-	-	
Street Address	eet Address							Street Addres		-5.					
	West Elizabeth Avenue							3859 Sylon			-	-	-		
	ty, State & Zip Code							City, State & Z							
Linden, NJ 0703			Tala	- h -		Niconh		Telephone Nu		License	e Numl	ner	-		-
Project Manager for Kelly Walton	or Monitoring I	-irm	908			Numb 301	ber	609-702-040		Licensi		0862	2		
Scheduled Start D	ate (10)	Scheduled Cor	npleti	on	Date	e (11))	Name of OSH	IA Monitor			+			
1/31/12		2/3/12	•					EMSL Analy	/tical						
Occupancy Status	During Abate	ment (Check or	nly or	e)				Street Addres	s						
Facility Clo	sed/Vacated	During Entire P	eriod	of.	Aba	teme	nt	107 Haddon	Ave.						
		utside of Norm						City, State & 2	Zip Code						
Describe:								Westmont,	NJ 08108						
Isolated A	rea														
Scope of Work (CI	1700	(vlaa		,	-				5						
Coope of From (o.		FF-37							Negati	ve Pressure E	nclosu	re (F	loor	Tile)	
≥3 sf or ≥3	3 If		X	F	Ren	ovatio	on		Mini-E	nclosure					
≥160 sf ≥2			Ħ	[Dem	nolitio	n		Glove	Bag Procedure	es (Pip	e Ins	ulati	on)	
	.00								Non-E	xempted and I	Non-Fri	iable	Pro	cedu	re
	Location of		Is	Lo	cati	on		Description		Amoun		Aba	teme	ent T	ype
27	stos-Containir	ng ·				Jsed		Asbestos-Con		(Specif					
Ma	aterial (ACM)			Sole	ely b	ру		Material (A		SF or LF	F)	_D		Ē	ш
ТО	BE ABATED					ce or		(i.e., thermal s				em	Re	ap	10%
	in Facility		Cus			Staff?	i	nsulation, surfac				Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
	(13)				12)			or other miscella	aneous)			<u>a</u>	•	ate	6
U. 1	100 marks		Yes	1	No	N/A									
Building #7-2 nd	Floor					\boxtimes	Floor			600 SF			Ц		
Building #1-1st	Floor	La La				\boxtimes	Pipe	Insulation		50 LF			Ш		닏
Building #7-4th	Floor			. [Pipe	Insulation		15 LF				Ш	Ц
		7		Ī		П									
	I	T													
Name of Register	ed Waste Hau	ıler		-	NJ	DEP	Waste	Cubic Yards	Name of Re	gistered Land	fill			77	
. turno or regiotor					8777	uler I	D No.	of Waste							
Horizon Dispos	sal					226	12	10	GROWS	Total Control					
City, State								Disposal Date	City, State						
Trenton, NJ								2/3/12	Morrisville	, PA					
Completed By (Pr	int or Type)				Tit	le		Signature (100	ate			
Kim Trumbe					A	dmi	n.	Mu 7			2	11/1	12		

Job #: 1201-1617 Check #: NA

Date of Notification	(1)			Nam	ne of B	Building	Owner / Opera	tor (2) E	FIN					
Agencies Notified	Type Notifi	cation		Stre	et Add	lress	eorge Valiotis			10/	10			
Ĭ EPA						h Ave	nue	[] []		7//	111			
DEP.	☐ Initi					& Zip		4 4 FEE	3 1 3 2012	111	H			_
□ DOL		ended #3				1110		/	3 2012	II Le	21			
□ DOH □ DCA		ergency				ontact		ASBECT	00.00	Te	lepho	one I	luml	ber
□ bca	L Car	cellation	and M			ge Va	LII (SE	LIC	OS CONTROL &	` _				
Name of Facility W	here Abaton	ont in Toking	Dlass	F/	ACILI'	TY IN	FORMATION		Tinger King		j		Law or	
Vacant Property	nere Abaten	ient is Taking	Place	(3)			Type of Fac	(K-12)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ine.				
Street Address				-	-			apter 8 (Other	the section of the se	three from v	-100 S			
44 Beech Street							Other (i.e. private & c	commercial bu				etc.)	
City (5)		County (6)	IC	nunty	Code	(7)	Square Fee 192,069		1,2,3,5-3 floors	700000	g. Ag	je		
				ounty	Oouc	(1)		Bldgs.	4,6-4 floors	191	15			
Paterson		Passaic						(Prior if being	demolished)					
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hirod	by Puilding Ou	(C		LAG	01411	Vacant Bu							
Tiger Environme	ntal	by building Ov	vner (8)	AS	CM No		atement Conti	ractor (9)					
Street Address	eet Address						Street Addre	and Mold Se	ervices, Cor	р				
16 West Elizabet							3859 Sylo							
City, State & Zip Co							City, State 8						-	
Linden, NJ 07036			1= .		cessoria ex		Hainespor	t, NJ 08036						
Project Manager for Kelly Walton	Wonitoring	Firm			e Num	ber	Telephone I		Licen	se Nur	nber			S- 120
Scheduled Start Da	te (10)	Scheduled Co			4301	1)	609-702-04	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NA			0086	32		
1/31/12	10 (10)	2/6/12	mpiet	UII Da	ale (T)	Name of OS EMSL Ana							
Occupancy Status I	During Abate	ement (Check of	only or	ie)			Street Addre	ess					-	-
		During Entire Outside of Norn			ateme	ent	107 Haddo							
Describe:	renomiea C	outside of Norn	nai Ho	urs			City, State 8							
Isolated Are	а						Westmont	, NJ 08108						
Scope of Work (Che	eck all that a	pply)	-						-				-	
								Negat	ive Pressure E	Enclosi	ure (F	loor	Tile)	1
≥3 sf or ≥3 l			\boxtimes	Re	novati	on		Mini-E	inclosure		٠, ٥ (،	.001	1110)	1
≥160 sf ≥26	O If			De	molitic	n			Bag Procedur	res (Pi	pe In	sulat	ion)	
1.0	ocation of		1	1		_			xempted and	Non-F	riable	Pro	cedu	ıre
	os-Containir	na		Loca	Used		Description Asbestos-Con	on of	Amour		Aba	atem	ent T	уре
Mate	erial (ACM)		8	olely	by	-	Material (A		(Specif SF or L				ш	
	BE ABATED Facility				nce or		(i.e., thermal s	systems		. ,	Rer	Z,	Encapsulate	Enclsoure
30	(13)		Cusi	odiai (12)	Staff?		insulation, surfa or other miscel	cing, VAT			Remova	Repair	nsd	Isou
	,		Yes	No	N/A		or other miscer	ilarieous)			<u> </u>	7	late	Ē
Building #7-2 nd F	loor	a tele cante - a	TIT	П	Ø	Floo	r Tile	*	600 SF			_		
Building #1-1st FI	oor		I	Ħ	Ø		Insulation	-	25 LF			H	Η	H
5 11 11 11 4th			1			(wrap	& cut Methodology		20 Li			ш	ш	ш
Building #7-4 th FI	oor			Ш			Insulation bag procedure)		15 LF					
						(giove	oag procedure)		Z ESSE			П	П	
										-	H	H	H	H
Name of Registered	Waste Hau	er					Cubic Yards	Name of Reg	gistered Landt	fill				
Horizon Disposal		*		Ha	uler II 2261		of Waste 10	GROWS						9
City, State						8	Disposal Date	City, State		-				-
Trenton, NJ							2/6/12	Morrisville	, PA					
Completed By (Print				Tit		G	Signature			D	ate			
Kim Trumbetti				A	dmin	1.	Den V				/2/1	2		

003417 D&S Proj. #: MS 12-57		State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) APPROVED (M)Deption & Services												
Parathrap various	116	lama of D	ilding Dum	/O /0\	\$ Contract of the same	a seembooks as a grafe, a se	Vanix L	· PY	MAK	1_	4			
Date of Notification (1)				sr/Operator (2)	MEG		14 59 7	(signature	imer_	לב: ל	241			
Agencies Notified Type Notificat		JOSEPH treet Addn	INE KAS	CIK			Date: O.)	1	mer_i		E340			
EPA Initial	.			Y characters		_ 1								
DEP Amended Amendment#:	1	ity, State,	RTLEY A	VENUE	- Alles E E	B 13	2012			-				
DOL Emergency	-11		TON, NJ	00610				÷ 4						
DOH (including	· N	ame of Co	THE RESERVE TO A PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED	08010	Норс.		Telephone Nurr	ber						
DCA Justification)	11	JOSEPHINE KASCIK												
Cancallation	<u>`U-</u>	JOSEPI	HINE KA:	SCIK	- Way	3 X Y		- 3						
			FACI	LITY INFORM	ATION		4.5							
Name of facility where abatement i	s taking pla	rce (3)				Туре	of Facility (4)	400						
JOSEPHINE KASCIK							School (K		•					
Street Address						4	Subchapter 8 Other (Private			-12)				
	* *						Bidgs./Home		HILAMI					
117 HARTLEY AVENUE		O1			The second second	Squ	are Feat # of F	loora	В	dg. Å	∕ā¢			
City (5)	Cour	ity (6)			County Code (7)									
HAMILTON	ME	RCER			(State use only)	Cur	Current Use (Prior if being demolished)							
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by		Maria Maria Andrea	1	ASCM No.	Name of Abatom	ant Contra	ctor (B)		40 min (1)					
					D&SRESTO									
Street Address				***************************************	Street Address				*********		-			
					20 California	Ave.								
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co	ode								
	· .				Paterson, NJ		10			-				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		P	one Numb	er	Telephone Numb		Licer	License Number						
						973-345-8020 00159 Name of OSHA Monitor								
Start Date (10)	. Schad	Completi	nn Date (11)	D & S Resto									
02/10/12	02/17	7/12			Street Address	iation, in				**************************************	·			
Occupancy Status During Abatemen					20 California	Avenue								
Facility closed/vacated during					City, State, Zip Co	-								
Abatement performed outside Describe:		acility hou	r\$-											
Other-Describe: NORMAL H	OURS				Paterson, NJ	07503	411-1							
Scope of Work (check all that apply	()					-	ntainment winegat	ive pres	sure					
≥ 3 sf or >3 lf	Renovatio	n				Mini-enclosure Glovebag procedure								
≥160 sf or ≥260 ff	Demotition						empted (*) and N	on-friable	proc	edure	3			
Location of		nance/cus	used solely					R	R	E	F			
asbestos-containing material (acm) to be	staff(12)	11011000000	ng Queen		on of asbestos-containing	3	Amount (Specify SF or	m	p	n	n			
abated in facility (13)	Yes	No	N/A	material (ACIVI)		Lr)	O V	a	A	L			
DACES					TO VOLUME A DOTTO			e	L.	P.	-			
BASEMENT		X	4	FURNACE	NOTATION	44	SQFT		片	닏	井			
	4							ᆛᆛ	H	屵	井			
									H	무	岩			
	-	r i -			and the state of t	-				-	#			
Rogistered Westo Haulor		Pilauler		uble Yards of V					<u>Ч</u>		1-			
D&S RESTORATION, INC.	135	06		YD	TULLYTOW		URCE RECOV	ERY		CHINANA				
PATERSON, NJ 07503			Disposal D 02/13/12		City, State	Dr. D.	£							
Completed by (Print or Type)	Title	أحسم	02/13/12	Signature	TULLYTOW	N, PA	The second second	-	A-L - 10					
BOGDAN JOLDZIC	PRESID	ENT.		PiRitamo			Date 02/0	6/12						
			for asbesto	s licensure exc	empted activities.		1							

D&S Proj. #: MS 12-57

ASB-41

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

							Service Committee		د الوماس الم	18777941	Springers Common							
Date of Notification			Name of B	uilding Owr	ner/Operator (2)	IID) B	PE			1.33							
10 12 1/10 17		JOSEPH	IINE KAS	SCIK			r le	a U V/ [5	= [[]]	1								
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notificat	ion	Street Addr	ess			111511			11111	177							
A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE P	Amended		117 HA	RTLEY A	VENUE			EB	1 3 2012		Name of the last o							
☐ DEP	Amendment #:	11	City, State,	Zip Code					(/									
□ DOL			HAMII	TON, NJ	08610		ASBESTOS CONTROL &											
□ DOH	(including justification)	11	Name of Co				LIGENSI (Telephone Numbér											
☐ DCA	Cancellation	- 11	JOSEP	HINE KA	SCIK		since when their the	23	in you	***************************************	à							
				FAC	ILITY INFOR	MATION	ı			*** 4 33	reto del							
Name of facility w	here abatement i	s taking pl	ace (3)					T	ype of Facility									
JOSEPHINE K	ASCIV							110		ol (K - 12								
Street Address	CASCIK							-	25-20	hapter 8 (
Street Address										(Private/ ./Homes,		ercial						
117 HARTLE	Y AVENUE							_ 5	Square Feet	# of Flo		В	ldg. A	ge				
City (5)		Cou	ınty (6)			11000000	inty Code (7)	7 L										
HAMII TON) AT	ERCER			(Sta	(State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished)											
HAMILTON Name of Monitorin	na Firm Hired by				ASCM No.		Name of Ahatem	ent Con	tractor (Q)		-							
Name of Monton	ig r iiiir r iiica by	Diag. Own	Ci (0)		ASCIVINO.		Name of Abatement Contractor (9)											
Street Address					L	-	D & S RESTORATION, INC. Street Address											
Olicet Address							20 California	Ave										
City, State, Zip Coo	de					_	City, State, Zip Code											
ony, onato, Esp oot							Paterson, NJ		,									
Project Manager fo	or Monitoring Firm		ΙP	hone Numi	ber		Telephone Number			Licens	e Num	oer						
1 Tojos Manager ter Memoring 1 min							973-345-8020 00159											
Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11)							Name of OSHA Monitor											
Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11)							D & S Restor	ration,	Inc.									
02/10/12 02/17/12							Street Address											
Occupancy Status							20 California	Avenu	ie									
	ed/vacated during erformed outside						City, State, Zip Co	ode										
Describe:							D. C. STY	07503										
Other-Descr							Paterson, NJ	0/503										
Scope of Work (cl		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •							Containment	w/negativ	e press	ure						
>3 sf or >3 lf		Renovati	on					=	-enclosure /ebag procedu	ıre								
≥160 sf or ≥2	260 If	Demolitio	n ,	to a contract of		000000000000000000000000000000000000000			-Exempted (*)		-friable	proc	edure					
Location of			on normally		у						R	R	E	E				
asbestos-com material (acr		staff(12)	tenance/cu	stodiai			sbestos-containing	3	Amount	CE	e m	e p	n	n				
abated in fac		Yes	No	N/A	materia	I (ACM)			(Specify S	SF 01	0	a	a	C				
		163	INO	IVA							v e	r	p					
BASEMENT					FURNAC	E INSU	JLATION		44 SQ FT									
	77																	
1.16																		
Registered Waste F D & S RESTOR			EP Hauler 506	5.7.33	Cubic Yards of 1 YD	Waste	Name of Register TULLYTOW			ECOVE	RY							
City, State Disposal Date							City, State											
PATERSON, N	NJ 07503			02/13/1			TULLYTOW	N, PA										
Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signatur						- AV				Date		S-S-N	V - 1	_				
BOGDAN JOL	DENT				1 7 7			02/06	/12									
ASB-41		Do not us	se this form	for asbest	os licensure e	xempted	d activities.											

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Check #3782

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1112-4427

Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) **NJ Department of Corrections** 2/6/12 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address Whittlesey Rd. PO Box 863 FFR 1 2 2012 DEP Initial City, State & Zip Code \boxtimes DOL Amended # Trenton, NJ 08625-0863 M DOH Emergency Name of Contact ASBESTOS CONTROL Telephone Number LICENSING Cancellation DCA Joseph May FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Garden State Youth Correctional Facility School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) 98 Highbridge Rd. Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Yardville Mercer Correctional Facility Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. **USA Environmental** AbateTech. Inc. Street Address Street Address 344 West State Street PO Box 25 City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code Trenton, NJ 08618 Lumberton, NJ 08048 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Telephone Number License Number William Weisgarber 609-656-8101 609-265-3207 00529 Scheduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 3/19/12 3/23/12 EMSL Analytical Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 108 Haddon Ave. Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours City, State & Zip Code Describe: Westmont, NJ 18108 Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Renovation Mini-Enclosure ≥160 sf ≥260 lf Demolition Glove Bag Procedures Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Location of Is Location Description of Amount Normally Used Asbestos-Containing (Specify Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Solely by Material (ACM) SF or LF) Encapsulate Enclosure Remova Repair TO BE ABATED Maintenance or (i.e., thermal systems in Facility Custodial Staff? insulation, surfacing, VAT or other miscellaneous) (12)(13)Yes No N/A 90 SF Reception Visiting Room **Acoustical Plaster** M Floor tile & Mastic 40 SF Reception Visiting Room NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. of Waste TRRF Landfill 18750 AbateTech, Inc. City, State Disposal Date City, State Lumberton, NJ 3/23/12 Tullytown, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Date Office 2/6/12 Gwen Trumbetti Coord.

1112-4427 Check #3783

Date of Notification	(1)		IN	ame	of Build	dina C	wner / Op	eraf	or (2)			Antonia Profits	STATE OF THE STATE	1994	- 1				
2/6/12					partm	ent c	of Correc			E G	E		5 [1					
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notific	ation	Street Address Whittlesey Rd. P				O Box 8	63	IM		and the second second				3.7				
☐ DEP	Initia		C	City, State & Zip Co				- 5	UU	FEE	3 1 3	2012]]]	200				
□ DOL □ DOH		nded # rgency			and the same of the same of the same of	_	25-0863		A A				To	lepho	no N	lumb	oer.		
DCA	Can		Name of Contact Joseph May				1	12_	ANDES	TOS CO	NINOL &	-110	ichilo	ne,i	curric)			
FACILITY INFO							RMATIC	ON_	·	en en en en en en en en en	1001131	NO TO	-						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)							Type of	Fac		9 45	as an Promo	Lance and telephological	ericity,		1				
Garden State Youth Correctional Facility Street Address								School (K-12)											
							☐ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) ☐ Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)												
98 Highbridge Rd.								Feet		# of F		Oldi Bulle		g. Ag		,,,			
City (5) County (6)				County Code (7)				No more							20				
Yardville							Current Use (Prior if being demolished)												
	F: 11: 11	D "I " O	(0)		TA COL		Correctional Facility												
Name of Monitoring USA Environmen		by Building Ow	mer (8)		ASCN	I NO.	Name of Abatement Contractor (9) AbateTech, Inc.												
Street Address 344 West State S	Stroot						Street Address PO Box 25												
City, State & Zip Co							City, State & Zip Code												
Trenton, NJ 086	18						Lumberton, NJ 08048												
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number						Г	Telephone Number License Number 609-265-3207 00529												
The same of the sa	illiam Weisgarber 609-656-8101 heduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11)							Name of OSHA Monitor											
3/19/12 3/23/12							EMSL Analytical												
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)							Street A		33 6 7 Kingson on the										
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours							108 Ha					Variation of the S							
Describe:							Westm												
Name of the last o	cupied During																		
Scope of Work (Ch	eck all that a	pply)							П	Full C	ontainr	nent with	n Ned	ative	Pre	ssure	е		
≥3 sf or ≥3	lf		\boxtimes	Rend	ovation	Mini-Enclosure													
≥160 sf ≥260 lf					olition							rocedure			_				
	ocation of		le L	ocatio	n I		Desc	rintic	n of	N		xempted and No Amount			39000	tement Type			
	tos-Containir	ng	Norma	ally Used			Asbestos	s-Co	ntainin	ing		(Specify		- I dicinion			1		
Material (ACM) S					Solely by intenance or				ACM) systems			SF or LF)		Z.	70	Encapsulate	E E		
	in Facility		Custo				sulation, surfacing, VAT			/AT				Remova	Repair	apsu	Enclosure		
	(13)			(12) No	N/A	(or other m	nisce	llaneou	is)				l a	=	late	l le		
Exterior							Window Caulk					40 SF	Wave -						
Exterior			THE		Ħ		VIIII	J 11 C	Juuin			40 OF			H	H	甘		
										100000							믬		
				H							-			ዙ	ዙ	ዙ	ዙ		
Name of Registere	d Waste Hau	ler		NJE	EP Wa	aste (Cubic Yar	ds	Nam	e of Re	gistere	d Landfi	II	للا	Ш				
				Hau	iler ID 1	No.	of Waste												
AbateTech, Inc.					18750		2)ata	100000000	State	атш								
City, State Lumberton, NJ						1	Disposal [3/23/1			ytown,	PA								
Completed By (Prin	nt or Type)		100	Title)	5	Signature		1					Date					
Gwen Trumbetti					ice		(/	1/1	AT					2/6/	12				
Coord.							X	11/	VI										